Galway
timetables

P8 IR
TF local link

Galway

Timetable

Galway North

546 Castlerea to Ballinasloe
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)

Depart Stops Monday to Sunday
Castlerea Train Station 07:10 10:50 15:00
Castlerea .Square School 07:13 10:53 ’ 15:03
Williamstown Tarmey’s Tavern 07:25 11:05 15:15
Glenamaddy Super Valu 07:35 11:15 ‘ 15:25
Kilkerrin Church 07:41 11:21 15:31
Moylough Coppingers Furniture 07:50 11:30 ’ 15:40
Mountbellew ‘The Square 07:55 11:35 15:45
Caltra Emo Station 08:05 11:45 ‘ 15:55
Ahascragh Top Oil Station 08:15 11:55 16:05
Ballinasloe Train Station 08:25 12:05 ‘ 16:15
Ballinasloe Dunlo Street 08:30 12:10 16:20
e Ballinasloe ‘P&M Kelly 08:33 12:13 ’ 16:23
546 Ballinasloe to Castlerea _
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)
Deprat Stops Monday to Sunday
Ballinasloe Portiuncula Hospital 08:55 12:30 17:15
Ballinasloe Dunlo Street 08:58 12:33 ‘ 17:18
Ballinasloe Train Station 09:03 12:38 17:23
Ahascragh Top Oil Station 09:13 12:48 ‘ 17:33
Caltra Emo Station 09:23 12:58 17:43
Mountbellew The Square 09:33 13:08 ’ 17:53
Moylough .Cheevers Bar 09:38 13:13 17:58
Kilkerrin \Church 00:47 1322 | 1807
Glenamaddy Super Valu 09:53 13:28 18:13
Williamstown Tarmey’s Tavern 10:03 13:38 ‘ 18:23
Castlerea Square School 10:15 13:50 18:35
o Castlerea Train Station 10:18 13:53 ‘ 18:38

Email: galway@locallink.ie
Tel: 091 842 384

Online: www.locallinkgalway.ie
Office hours:

Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

Operated by:

TFI Local Link Galway,
Unit 5,

641 Main Street,
Loughrea,

Co. Galway

TFI Local Link fares include single, return,
young adult and child fares.

Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass
holders and children under 5

years travel for free. For more information
on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

or call TFI Local Link Galway.

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible
Please pre-book the day before travel

Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance

This service does not operate on:
Christmas Day & St. Stephen’s Day

local link




